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KUNTA~ KUNTA

NUMERO
31 30 ALAHARMA
31 31 ALAJARVIE
12 30 ALASTARD
32 31 ALAVIESKA
31 22 ALAVUS
17 31  ANJALA
22 31 ANTTOLA
15 30 ARTJARVI]
15 31 ASIKKALA
12 32 _ASKAINEN
11 30 ASKOLA
12 33  AURA
11 31 BROMARY
13 30 BRANDOD
12 34 DRAGSFJARD
13 31 ECKERD
17 32 ELIMEKI
24 31 ENO
22 32 ENONKOSK]
43 32 ENONTEKID
11 18 TESpOO
14 31 EURA
14 32 EURAJOKI
31 35 EVIJARVI
13 32 FINSTROM
15 14 FORSSA
13 33 FOGLD
13> 34 GETA
32 21 HAAPAJARVI
32 33 _HAAPAVESI
41 30 HAILUOTO
12 3% HALIKKO
32 34 HALSUA
17 11 HAMINA
13 35 HAMMARL AND
21 30 HANKASALMI -
11 10 HANKO .
14 21 HARJAVALTA
15 32 HARTOLA
15 33 _HATTULA
15 34 HAUHO
41 31 HAUKIPUDAS
22 33 KAUKIVUORIE
15 35 HAUSJARV]
15 11 HEINGLA
15 36  HEINOLAN MLK
22 34 MHEINAVESI
11l 00 HELSENKI
32 35 HIMANKA
22 35 HIRVENSALMI
15 37 “HOLLOLA
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HONKAJOK
HOUTSKARI
HUITTINEN
HUMPPILA
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HAMEENL INNA
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KALVOLA
KANGASALA
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KUML INGE
KUOPIO
KUOREVESI
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KUR § KK
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KUUSAKO
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KUUSJOKI
KYLMAKOSKI
KYM1
KYYJARV]
KALVIA
KARKCLA
KARSAMAKI
KCKAR
KGYLIO
LAHTI
LATHIA
LAITILA
LAMMI
LAPINJARY S
LAPTINLAHYE
LAPPAJARY!
LAPPEENRANTA
LAPPI .
LAPUA
LAUKAA
LAVIA
ETiMAR Y

LEMLAND
LEMPAALA
LEMI
LEPPAVIRTA
LESTIJARVI
LIEKSA
LIETO
LILJENDAL
LIMINKA



AAKKOSJARJESTYKSESSA (JUATK.)D

8 32 55 PYHAJARYI OL 312 83 SOMERNIENI
. B 32 56 PYRANTA 3 le¢ b4 SOMERO
24 39 LIPER] 2% 12 NURMES L 12 77 PYMARAMTA 6 23 46 SONKAJARVE
11 16 LOHJA 11 45 NURMIJARVI & 26 3 PYRESELXE 8 42 36 SOTKAKO
11 1 LOHJAN MLK 31 60 NURMO - 21 53 PYLRONMAKE . 2 13 42 SOTTUNGA
32 45 LOHTAJA 31 61 NARPIO 3 16 54 PAELKANE § 22 52 SULKAVA
12 13 LOIMAA 31 62 ORAVAINEN 112 78 POYTVA ~ 21 55 SUMIAIMNEN
12 55 LOIMAAN MLK 15 49 ORIMATTILA 8 32 11 RAAME 2 13 43 SUND _
12 56 LOKALAHTI 12 69 ORIPAA L 12 14 RAISIO 1 14 58 SUODENNIEMI -
15 &7 LOPPI 16 49 ORIVESI % 22 49 RANTASALME = 21 20 SUOLAHTE
11 11 LOVIISA 32 22 OULAINEN 8 32 57 RANTSILA 4 22 53 SUOMENMIEME
21 47 . LUHANKA 41 10 GULU 9 43 43 RANUA 1 12 85 SUOMUSJERVE

41 38 LUMIJOKI
13 40 LUMPARLAND
16 46 LUOPIOINEN
31 55 LUOTO

17 40 LUUMAKI

14 50 LUVIA

16 47 LANGELMAKI
31 56 NMAALAHTI
Z3 38 MAANINKA
31 $7 _MAKSAMAA
13 10 MARIEHAMN
12 58 MARTTILA
12 59 MASKU

12 60 MELLILA

32 46 MERIJARVI
14 51 MERIKARVIA
12 61 MERIMASKU
12 62 METSAMAA
17 41 MIEHIKKALA
12 63 _MIETUINEN
22 10 MIKKELI

22 43 MIKKELIN MLK
16 48 MOUHIJARVIE
41 39 MUHQS

21 48 MULTIA

31 58 MUNSALA

43 39 MUONIO

31 59 MUSTASAARI
21 49 MUURAME

12 64 _MUURLA

12 65 MYNAMAKI
11 42 MYRSKYLA
11 43 MANTSALR
16 12 MANTTX

22 44 MANTYHARJU
12 10 NAANTALI
14 52 NAKKILA

15 48 NASTOLA

12 67 NAUVO

23 40 NILSIA

32 47 “NIVALA

16 22 NOKIA

14 53 NOORMARKKU
12 68 NDUSIAINEN
17 42 NUIJAMAA
11 44 NUMMI

RAUMA 8 42 37 SUOMUSSALMI -
iz ;: RAUMAN MLK 6 23 20 SUONENJOKE

23 42 RAUTALAMPI 15 52 SYSMA

23 43 RAUTAVAARA 14 59 SAKYLA
17 45 RAUTJARVI 12 86 SARKISALO

21 56 SAVYNATSALO
ig g? QEQESARVI 17 51 TAIPALSAARE
15 13 _RIIHIMAKI 41 43 TAIVALKOSKI
22 50 RISTIINA 12 87 TAIVASSALO
15 53 TAMMELA

42 35 RISTIJARVI
MLK 11 58 TAMMISAAREN MLK
43 44 ROVANIEMEN ML 11 13  TAMMISAARL

43 12 ROVANIEMI 16 00 TAMPERE

17 46 RUOKOLAHTI

11 53 RUODTSINPYHTAR 12 88 TARVASJOKE

16 55 RUDVESIE 41 %4 TEMMES

12 80 RUSKO 11 59 TENHOLA

32 49 RUUKKI 23 49 TERVO .

12 81 _RYMATTYLA 43 49 lguvgt

24 44 RAAKKYLA 31 713 uv X

17 47 SAARI 24 45 TOHMAJERVYI

21 54 SAARIJARVIE 32 65 TOHOLAMPIE -
16 23 TOIJALA

6 SAHALARTI
z; 25 SALLA 21 57 TOIVAKKA
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41 41 QULUNSALO
24 22 OUTCKUMPU
15 50 PADASJOKI
12 71  PAIMIO

42 33 PALTAMO

12 21 PARAINEN
17 43 PARIKKALA
16 24 PARKANO

32 50 PATTIJGKI
43 40 PELKGSENNIEMI
43 41 PELLD

32 51 PERHO

11 46 PERNAJA

12 73 PEKRNIO

12 74 PERTTELI

22 45 PERTUNMAA
31 63 PERASCINKJOKI
21 50 PETAJAVESI
22 46 PIERSAMAEN MLK
12  PIEKSAMAKI
23 41 PIELAVESI
31 65 PIETARSAAREN MLK
31 13 PIETARSAARI
21 %2 PIHTIPUDAS
12 75 PILIKKIO

32 52 PIIPPOLA

16 51 PIRKKALA

11 47 POHJA

24 42 PUILLVIJARVI
14 54 PUMARKKU

14 10 PORIL

11 48 PORNAINEN-
11 12 PORVGO

11 49 PORVUCN MLK
43 42 POSIO

41 42 PUDASJARVI
11 50 PUKKILA

32 53 PULKKILA

22 47 FPUNKAHARJU
lo 53 PUNKALAIDUN
42 34 PUULANKA

31 67 PURMD

11 51 PUSULA

22 48 PUUMALA

17 44 PYHTAX

32 54 PYHAJOKI

13 41  SALTVIK 16 60 TOVTIJARYE
11 564 SAMMATTI 12 00 TURKY

12 82 SAUVO 1% 564 TUULOS

17 48 .SAVITAIPALE 24 46 TUUPOVAARA

22 31 SAVONLINNA 23 50 TUUSNIEMT
22 51} SAYONRANTA 11 660 TUUSULA
43 46 SAVUKOSKI 41 45 TYRNAVK
31 15 SEINAJOKE 3y 75 TOVSA

32 62 SIEVI 32 66 ULLAVA

1 57 SIIKAINEN 1% 66 ULVELA

32 63 SIIKAJOKI 16 62 URJALA

45 SITLINJARVE - 41 46 UTAJARVI
ig 47 S1MO 43 50 UTS5JOKL

11 55 _$1P0O 31 76 YUDENKAARLEPYYN MLK
17 S0 SIPPOLA 17 52 UUKUNIEMWE

11 56 SIUNTIO 21 58 UURAINEN

11 57 SNAPPERTUNA 31 16 UUSIKAARLEPYY

43 48 SODANKYLA 12 311 UUSIRKAUPUNKI

31 71 SOINE 62 38 VAALA
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AAKKOSJARJESTYKSESSA (JATK,.)D

KUNTANUMERDINTT LAANEITTSIN

31 10 VAASA

12 91 VAHTO

16 10 VALKEAKOSKI
17 53 VALKEALA
2% 471 VYALTINMO

16 66  VILPPULA
31 77  VIHPELZ
17 55 VIROCLAHWTE KUNTA- LEANE
16 25 VIRRAT MUMERO

22 55 VIRTASALMI TURUN JA 2081 L3Ku8 -

23 52 VEHMERSALMI
12 93 VELKUA

23 53 VESANTO

16 63 VESILAHTI
12 94 VESTANFJERD
32 67 VETELI

23 54 VIEREMA

32 68 _VIHANTI

11 61 VIHTI

16 64 VIIALA

16 65 VILJAKKALA
21 59 VIITASAARI

31 80 VYLIHAKMA
31 82 YLISTARD
43 51 YLITURNIQ
32 12 YULIVIESKA
17 56 YLAMAA

12 95 VYLANE

16 68 YLOJARVI
12 96 _YPAJA

31 83 AHTARI

31 84 AWTAVA

21 11 RANEKOSKI

11 13 TAMMISAAR]
11 1% HYVINKAX
11 15 JARVENPAR
11 16 LOHJA

11 17 KERAVA

11 18 ESPOO

11 19  KAUNIAINEM
11 1A VANTAA

12 11 UUSTKAUPUNKE
ie 11 VAMMALA

14 12 &ANKAANPAR
12 14 Raisio

16 11  VAMMALA 13 44 VARDO :
14 61 VAMPULA 42 39 VUOLIJOKIE UUDENMAAN LEEANI 1 12 DO TURRY
11 1A VANTAA 3} 78 VAHEKYRO 1 12 13 103HAA
22 13  VYARKAUS 24 48 VARTSILA i1 00 HELSINKI 1.22 10 WAANTALI
23 51 YARPAISJARVI 31 79 _VOYRI 11 10  HANKD i 1% 10 PORE
17 54 VYEHKALAHT] 41 47 vLI 11 11 11 Loviisa 1 14 11 RAURA
12 92 VEHMAA 41 48 YLI WiIMINKI] i1 12 PORVOO 4 32 12 SALO

i
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i
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14 21 HARJAVALTA
16 20 IKAALINEN
12 21 PARAINEN
16 22 HUITTINEN
14 23 KOKEMAKI
16 24 PARKAND

11 22 KARJAA
11 23 KARKKILA
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11 30 ASKOLA
11 31 BROMARY

12 30 ALASTARQ
12 32 ASKAINEN

11 35 INKOO - 12 33 AURA :
11 37 KARJALOHJA 12 34 DRAGSFJAR
11 38 KIRKKONUMMI 14 31 EURA

11 39 LAPINJARVI

11 40 LILJENDAL

41  LOHJAN MLK

11 42 MYRSKYLA

11 43  MANTSALA -
1l 44  NUMMI

11 45 NURMIJARV]

11 46 PERNAJA

11 47 POHJA

11 48 PORNAINEN

11 49 PCORVOOM MLK

11 50 PUKKILA

11 %1  PUSULA

11 53 RUOTSINPYHTAER
11 54 SAMMATTE

11 5% SIPCO

11 56 SIUNTIO

31 57 SNAPPEWTUNA

1} 58  TAMMISAAREN MLY
11 59 TENHOLA :
11 60 TUUSULA

11 61 VINTL

15 30 ARTJARVI

15 49 ORIMATTILA

14 32 EURAJOKI]
12 35 HALIKKD
14 35 HONKAJOKIE
12 37 HOUTSKAR]E
16 33 HEMEENKYRO
12 38 INID

16 36 JAMIJARVE
12 39 KAARINA
12 43 KALANTI.
12 42 KARINAINEN
12 43 KARJALA
14 39 KARVEA

14 41 WEIKVA

12 45 KEMID

16 39 KIHNIO

12 46 KIIKALA
16 40 #IIKRA

14 42 ®I1IKOINEM
12 47 RISKD

14 43 KEIUKAINEN
Y4 &4  KDDISJOKE
12 48 XORPPUO
12 €9 KDSKI TL
14 46 KULLAA

12 50 RUSTAVI
12 51  AUUSJIOKE
16 47 ®IvLi0

CCLOTVLTOQVOT OO OTOLOLOTLOTTOTO OO Lo CLCTOTLS W
ol
s

oo B Bn g Ger o B Gnd G B0 G50 gud Do Be0 et fo Bt GRS B God P e P Pe0 B Ged fres gt Pt B $20 B




WWWRRWBLDwWwe b

& F & e B

&

PN AT O A O NP N S NN S A A

15
16
i
12
i
35
i
15
1%
16
16
16
16
i2

17
17
37
17
17
17

17

A7
37
17
17
17
17
17
A7
17
17
A7
17
17
17
17
17
17
24
a7
37
i7
17
17
17

5%
56
83
L
53
&0
54
42
63
B4
68
63
96

i
11
14
i3
12
i5

22

31
22
34
a5
36
37
39
50
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
50
53
51
52
53
G4
5%

5% .

33

11

RENKD
PUOYEST
SARALAHY Y
SUMERNEEME
SOMERQ
TAMMEL A
TOTT14ARYE
TUULGS
URJ AL A
YESTLANT §
viiaLa
YILPPULA
¥L0JARYE
vehIA

KYMEN LEANE

KOTKA
HAM INA
{MATRA

-KOUVYOLA

LAPPELNRANTA
KUUSANKOSKY

KARHULA

ANJALA
ELIMAKRE
13177§

JAALA
JOUTSEND
XYM

LEM]
LUUMAK I
HIEHIKKALA
NUTJAMAA
PARIKKALA
PYHTAA
RAUTJARY I
RUOKULAHTIE
SAAR]
SAVITAIPALE
SIPPOLA
SUOMENNTEMT
TAIPALSAAR]

CUURUNIENT

YALKEALA
YEMKALANTY
YIROLANWT
YLAMAA

LURE RS R R RV RLEE R RV RV ACA VR A A AU R R AR RV RS A

R R R R e A A . L

22

i5
22
22

22

22
15 2

22

15 :

22
za
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
el
z2
22
22
22
22
i5
22

2%
24
24

24

2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
24
2%
e
2%
2%
24

22 .

i0
11
12

22

23
A2
33
34
2%
B6
37
29
He
43
2y

LX)

MIKKELIN LRAMNE
HIRKELY

HE INDLA
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HARTOLA
HAUKIYUORE
HEINOLAN MLEK
HE INAVESTE
HIRVENSALME
SORDINEN
SJUVA

JAPPILA
KANGASLAMP]
KANGASNIEME
KER IMAKE
MIKKEL N MUK
SANT YHAR JU
PERTUNMAA
PIEKSAMKEN MLK
PUNKAHAR JU
PUUMALL A
RANTASALMI
KISTIINA
SAVONRANTA
SULKAVA
SYSMA
YIRTASALAL

POHJIOIS~RARSALAN LRENT

JOENSUY
LIEKSA
NURMES

QUTOKUMPY

ENG
TLOMANTSE
JULKA
KESALANT S
RITHTELYSVAARA
KITEE
KONTIOLAKRTE
LIPERI
POLYIJARYE
PYHASELRS

2 XARKYLA
TOHBAJARY]
TUUPOVALRA
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. SUONENJOKL

JUANKOSK ]
KAAVI
KARTTULA
KEITELE
KIURUVES!
LAPINLAHTI
LEPPAVIRTA
MAANINKA
NILSIA
PIELAVESI
RAUTALAMPI
RAUTAVAARA
SIILINJARVYE
SONKAJARYI
TERVOD
TUUSNIEM]
VARPAI SJARV]
VEHMERSALNKI
VESANTO
VIEREMR

KESKI SUONEN LRANI

JYVASKYLA
AANEKOSK]

SUOLAHT]
JEMSA

HANKASALMIE
JOUTSA
JYVASKYLAN MLK
JAESENXOSKE
KANNONKOSKE
KARSTULA
KEURUY
KIVIJARYL
HRINNULA
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40
41
42
44
45
46
47
48

50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
6l

LEIVONMAKI

KONGINKANGAS
KONNEVES]
KORPILANTE
KYYJARYL
LAUKAA

LUHANKA
MULTIA
MUURAME
PETAJAVESH

PIHTIPUDAS
PYLKONMAKI
SAARIJARV]
SUMIAINEN
SAYNATSALD
TOIVAKKA
UURAINEN
VIITASAAR]
KUHMO INEN

VAASAN LEENE
VAASA

KASKINEN
KOKKOLA

KRISTIINANKAUPUNK

PIETARSAAR]
SEINAJOKI
UUSIKAARLEPYY

KURITKKA
LAPUA
ALAVUS

ALAHARMA
ALAJARVI]
EVIJARVI -
HAL SUA
HIMANKA
ILMAJOKI
1S0JOK1
1SOKYRD
JALASJARVE
JEPUA
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JURVA
KAARLELA
KANNUS
KARIJOKI
KAURAJOK
KAUHAVA
KAUSTINEN
KORSNAS -
KORTESJARY]
KRUUNUPYY
KUQRTANE
KELVIA
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31
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32
31
3%
31
31
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31

31
31
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31
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50
51
5%

45
55
56
57
58

60
6l
62
51
63
b5
67
71
73
65
15
&6
e
67
17
78
19
80
82
83

LAIMIA
LAPPAJARYY
LEHTIMAKS
LESTIJERYE
LONTAJA
LUDTD
MAALAHT I
MAKSAMAA
MUNSALA
MUSTASAARE
NURMO
NARPID
CRAVAINEN
PERHO
PERASEINRJOKIE
PIETARSAAREN MLK
PURMO
SOINI
TEUVA
TOHOLAMP |
JOYSA
ULLAVA
UUDENKAARLEPYYN MLK
VETELI
VIMPELL
VAHAKYRO
VOYR1
YiLIHARMA
YLISTARO
EHTAR]
AHTAVA

OULUN LAANI

QuLy
KAJAAN]
RAAHLC
YLIVIESKA

HAAPAJARVI
OULAINEN

ALAVIESKA
HAAPAVESIE
HATLUOTO
HAUKTPUDAS
HYRYNSALMI
11

KAJAANIN MLK
KALAJOKI
KEMPELE
KESTILA

KIIMINKI

KUHMO
KUIYANIEME
RUUSAMO
RARSAMAKT
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LIMINRA
LUMIJOKIE
MERIJARVE
MUHDS
NIVALA
CULUNSALD
RUUKKE
PALTANO
PATT1JOKR]
PLIPPOLA
PUDASJIARY]
PULKKILA
PUDLANKA
PYHAJUKL
PYHAJARVI OL
PYHANTA
RANTSILA
REISJARVI
RISTIJARYI
SIEVI
STIKAJOKI
SOTKARG
SUOMUSSALME
TAIVALKOSKI
TEMMES
TYRNAVA
UTAJARVE
VAALA
VIHANTI
VUOL 1JOK I
YLl I1

YLl K1IMINKL

LAPIN LEAANI

ROVANIEM]
KEMI
TORNIO
KEMTJARVI

ENONTEKLD
INAR

KEMIN MLK
KITTILA
KOLAR1

MUUNIQ
PELKOSENNIEM]
PELLO .
POSIO

RANUA
RUVANLEMEN MLK
SALLA
SAVUKOSKI
SIMO
SODANKYLZ
TERVOLA
UTSJOKT
YLITORNEO
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KUNTANUMERD IMMNTSDA TAPAMTUMEET HMUUTCEXIET VUODESTA 1960 LAMTIEN

KUNTA ESE AlKA

Y ANNA DUST LAKKAUTETUT KUNNAT VUODESTA 1959 LAHTIEN
HYVINKAA 0 11 29 QO 11 16 1,1.1%80 }': SEINERJOKE MLK 1 31 69 1e1.19%9
KOUVOL A 4 37 20 4 17 13 1.1.15€0 :
R1THI MAKI 315 21 315 13 1.1.1940 NAANTALL MLK 1 12 66 1.1.15¢4
ROVANIEH] 9 43 2) 9 43 12 1.1.15:0
SALD 112 22 112 12 3.1.15% .
SEINAJOK] 7 31 20 731 15 2.1.1940 OuLusok! & 41" 40 1.1.19¢€5
PIEKSAMRK I 5 22 20 $ 22 12 1.2.1562 AITOLAHTIL 3 16 31 1.1.15¢6
VARKAUS 6 22 21 6 22 13 1.1.1982 ~»
' : LAURITSALA 4 17 24 1.1.16¢7
ESPOD 011 32 011 27 1.1.19¢3 LAPPEE 4 17 38 1.1.1567
VALKEAKOSKI 3 16 24 316 10 1.1.19¢3 ; PARAINEN MLK 112 72 1.1,15¢7
. : 2121647
FORSSA 215 20 3 1% 14 1.1.15¢4 :3:?":“ 2 iz ;’g }.1 1967
LAPUA 7 31 82 7 31 20 1.1.1964 *lea
MAARI A 112 57 1.1.1667
VAMMALA 116 25 116 11 1.1.1565 ‘ USKELA 112 89 1.1.19¢7
YLIVIESKA 8 32 &9 8 32 20 1.1.19¢5 ANGELNIEMI 112 31 1e1.19¢€7
KURIKKA 7 31 49 7 21 21 1.1.15¢6 KAKSKERTA 1 12 40 1,1.16¢8
RAISIO 112 19 112 22 1.1.15¢66 ~
JARVENPAR 011 21 011 15 1.1.15¢7 HYVINKAR MLK 0 H 34 ;}}2::
KANKAANPA K 1 14 38 1 14 20 1.1.15€7 KARJAA MLK 0 36 ‘e
SUONENJOK 1 6 23 41 6 22 20 1.1.15€7 PYHAJARVI UlLe 011 52 1.1.19¢9
HAAPAJARVI 8 32 32 B 22 21 1.1.15¢7 HIITTINEN 112 36 1.1.16¢9
OULAINEN 8 32 48 8 32 22 1.1.15¢7 KARUNA 1 12 44 1.1.19¢9
HARJAVALTA 114 23 14 21 Y.1.1568 UUSIKAUPUNKI MLK 1 12-99 hi'}%g
2 11420 1.3, 5¢8 KAUVATSA 1 14 40 l1.1.16¢
KUUSJARVI Y 24 38 Y Z% 22 b.i.15€2 KOTJARVI 3 15 42 1.1.19¢€9
_ +1.1969
LOHJA Q11 26 o $o1.178 KOSKENPAA X 21 43 1
LOIMAA 112 26 3 1.001%80 PIHLAJAVESI X 21 51 1:1.16¢9
JAMSE X 21 32 ¥ AANEKOSKI MLK X 21 60 1.1.1969
VIRRAT T 16 o7 5 Tobo KUOPIO MLK 6 23 36 1.1.15¢€9
. ALAVETELL 7 32 30 1.1.16¢9
KERAVA 011 25 6 11 17 1.1.187 TEERIJERVI 7 32 64 1.1.15¢69
IHATRA 417 21 417 14 1.1.187 B1JA 73270 1.1.15¢9
YUIVIESKA 8 32 20 32212 1.1.1571
: HINNERJOK £ 1 14 34 1.1.1670
ESPOO 011 27 0 11 18 1.1.1%72 HUNKELAHT I 1 14 36 11,1670
KAUNI ATNEN 0 11 26 0 11 19 G.1.01%00 : 6 23 30 11,1670
nusxnu‘:ut 011 33 0 i1 28 1,1.1972 VANTAA LISALNI HLK o
KANKAANPA 1 14 20 I 14 13 lele.dSi M
HUTTT INEN 1 14 37 1 1% 22 1.1.1572 TYKVANTO 315 55 %‘i‘i:;i
KUKEMAK] 1 14 45 114 23 1.1.1572 MUURUVESE 6 23 39 obe
PARKANO 118 50 Pt 26 1.1.3872 ; SAYNE INEN 6 23 48 1.1.1571
MANTTA 3 16 21 316 12 1.1.2573 | AHLAINEN 1 14 30 1.1.1672
XUUSANKOS® S $ 17 23 & 17 15 1.31.1973% 1 KAAL TNEN MLK 1 16 34 1.1.1572
LIEKS & Y 24 20 Y 24 13 1.1,1%73
RANEK O SK] X 21 2 X 21 11 1.1.15%3 : TEISKO 3 16 59 1.1.1972
KEMTJARVE 9 43 20 G &3 13 1.1.1%73 "
YANTAA 0 11 28 0 11 1A 1.1.157
RALSED 112 22 112 16 1.1.1%7%
VIRRAT 3 16 o7 314 25 1.3.1%74
RUHMG T HEN 315 44 X 21 81 1.1.1578
NURME S Y 24 21 ¥ 24 12 101,187
ALAVUS 7 31 32 7 31 22 1.1.1574
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LAKKAUTETUT KUNNAT (JUATK.D

KARKKUY 116 38 _ : 1.1.1973
PAATTINEN 112 790 11,1673
SUONTEM] 1 16 57 1.1.1673
TYRVAR 116 61 1.1.1573
ERAJARVE 3 16 32 1.1.1573
POHJASLAHTI 3 16 52 1.1.1973
SAAKSMEKE 3 16 58 le1.1573
SIMPELE 4 17 49 1.1.1673
SAAMINK] 5 22 54 1.1,1573
NURMEKSEN MLK Y 24 40 1.1.1573
PIELISJARVE. Y 24 41 1.1.1573
RIISTAVESIE 6 23 44 1.1.1573
BERGO 7 31 33 1.1.1573
BJORKDBY 7 31 34 1.1.1573
KOIVULANHTI 7 31 45 1.1.1673
LAPVAARTTI 7 31 53 1.1.1673
PETOLANTI 7 31 &4 1.1.1673
PIRTTIKYLA 7 31 66 1.1.1673
RAIPPALUOTO 7 31 68 1.1.1573
SIIPYY . 7 31 .70 1.1.1973
SULVA 7 31 12 1.1,1573
TIUKKA 7 31 74 1.1.15673
YLIMARKKY 7 31 8) 1.1.1573
RAUTIO 8 32 58 1.1.1573
REVONLAHT] .8 32 60 - 1.1.1573
SALOINEN 8 32 &1 1.1.1573
ALATORNIO 9 43 31 1.1.1573
KARUNKI 9 43 34 1.1.1673
KEMIJARVEN MLK 9 43 35 1.1.1673
PYHAMAA 112 76 C1.1.1574
HAAPASAAARI & 17 33 11,1674





